by Premier Inn

Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our
menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen
information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; we cannot say that any dish on our menus is "free-from'" any allergen, but
only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet does not include any “may contains” information
where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to
reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also
significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers. Please note that our dishes are listed as the allergens for the base dish with any options declared
separately. Please check sides and upgrades for a complete list of the allergens within your dish.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients
may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt
and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites
(over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut) and
products thereof.

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG
allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate.
This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.

All calories stated are approximate and based on average portion sizes. Nutritional Information may vary depending on seasonal ingredients, supplier
updates, or slight changes in our recipes. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.



KEY FOR HUB ALLERGY INFORMATION GUIDE

o Suitable for vegetarians

@ Suitable for vegetarians/ vegans




by Premier Inn

Hub Lounge Continental - Cereal & Yoghurts

CORNFLAKES (per 30g) - )

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley) May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye, Wheat),
Milk, Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
492 kJ / 116 kcal 0449 0.1g 2569 1849 239 0.18 g

GLUTEN FREE MUSELI (per 50g) - )

Contains: Soya, Tree Nuts (Almond) May Contain: Milk, Tree Nuts (Hazelnut, Walnut)
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
768 kJ / 182 kcal 30¢9 03¢ 30.5¢g 13.0¢g 659 0.38¢g
GRANOLA (per 45¢) - (D ()
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Oats, Wheat) May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Rye), Tree Nuts

(Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan,
Pistachio, Walnut)

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt

Per Portion:

907 kJ / 217 kcal 99g¢g 509 27.0g 8.6¢g 369 0.38g

GREEK YOGHURT (per 125g) - ()

Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
536 kJ / 129 kcal 1069 7149 539 539 31g 0.11g

PORRIDGE (per 40g portion) - ()

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Oats), Milk May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Wheat), Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
612 kJ / 145 kcal 23g 03g 2289 48¢g 6.89g 0.06 g

STRAWBERRY YOGHURT (per 120g) - ()

Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
351 kJ / 83 kcal 1449 109 1259 11.3g 509 0.13g
WEETABIX (per 2 biscuits) - (D ()
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat) May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
582 kJ / 138 kcal 0.8g 02g 26.29g 1649 469 0.11g

Hub Lounge Continental - Fruits
BANANA (per fruit) - @ O

Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
513 kJ / 121 kcal 0449 01g 2749 2479 1449 0.00g
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CLEMENTINE (per fruit)

Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
169 kJ / 40 kceal 0.1g 0.0g 8.74g 879 09g 0.01g

FRESH FRUIT SALAD (per spoon) - (13 )

Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
259 kJ / 61 keal 0.1g 0.0g 13.3¢g 13.3¢g 079 0.00 g
FRUIT BERRY MIX (per spoon) - (13 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
161 kJ / 38 keal 0.2g 00g 8449 849 1149 0.00g
GREEN APPLE (per fruit) - (D ()
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
322 kJ / 77 kcal 0.7g 01g 1499 1499 0.8g 0.00g

Unlimited Continental - Bakery

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 0

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats), Sesame,
Soya, Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut,
Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
707 kJ / 169 kcal 8.2g 0.7g 213¢g 1229 21g 0.16 g
croissanT - )
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk May Contain: Soya, Tree Nuts (Hazelnut)
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
675 kJ / 161 kcal 759 4349 19.3¢g 22g 3749 04049

GLUTEN FREE BREAD - @0

Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
447 kJ /106 kcal 279 02g 1869 03g 08¢ 0.30g

MALTED BROWN BLOOMER SANDWICH BREAD (per slice) - (13 ()

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Wheat) May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Oats, Rye), Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
622 kJ / 147 kcal 179 0449 26.09g 349 569 0.54 g

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT - o

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk, Soya May Contain: Tree Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, Pecan)
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
612 kJ / 147 kcal 8.2g 469 1479 459 28g 0.23 g
PANCAKE - )
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
405 kJ / 96 kcal 3.0g 0449 1439 109 279 0.29¢
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WHITE BLOOMER SANDWICH BREAD (per slice) - (3 )

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat)

May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats, Rye),

Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
626 kJ / 148 kcal 229 0.3g 26.69g 1449 48¢g 0.52¢g
Hub Lounge Continental - Preserve and Spreads
ASSORTED JAM PORTIONS (each) - (3 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
204 kJ / 48 kcal 0.0g 00g 11.8¢g 10.2g 019 0.02g
HONEY PORTIONS (each) - ()
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
261 kJ / 61 kcal 0.0g 00g 1539 153 g 01g 0.01g
MAPLE SYRUP PORTIONS (each) - (3 ()
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
269 kJ / 63 kcal 00g 00g 1589 1589 00g 0.13g
MARMITE PORTIONS (each) - (3 ())
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Oats, Rye, May Contain: No major allergens
Wheat), Celery
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
88 kJ / 21 kcal 00g 00g 249 0.1g 279 0.86g
NUTELLA HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE SPREAD PORTIONS (each) - o
Contains: Milk, Soya, Tree Nuts (Hazelnut) May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
338 kJ / 81 keal 469 164 86g 849 09g 0.02g
ORANGE MARMALADE PORTIONS (each) - (3 ()
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
203 kJ / 48 kcal 00g 00g 11.8¢g 10.2g 0.1g 0.02g

PEANUT BUTTER PORTIONS (each) - (3 )

Contains: Peanut

May Contain: Sesame, Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil, Cashew,

Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
363 kJ / 87 kcal 709 109 1349 08¢ 429 0.14g
SALTED BUTTER PORTIONS (each) - )
Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
188 kJ / 46 kcal 509 329 0.0g 00g 00g 0.11g
SUNFLOWER SPREAD PORTIONS (each) - ({3 ()
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
175 kJ / 43 kcal 4749 1149 0.0g 00g 0.0g 0.09g
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Hub Lounge Continental - Drinks

ALPRO soYA DRINK - (D )

Contains: Soya

May Contain: No major allergens

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
175 kJ / 42 kcal 199 0.3g 269 259 3.3g 0.099g
appLE JuicE - (D @)
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
299 kJ / 70 kcal 01g 0.0g 17149 17149 01g 0.00 g
cRANBERRY JUICE - (D )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
120 kJ / 30 keal 0.8g 01g 739 729 0.8g 0.01g
MANDARIN AND ORANGE JUICE - (D )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
303 kJ / 72 keal 0.3g 0.0g 1549 1419 09g 0.00 g
SEMI SKIMMED MILK - )
Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
193 kJ / 46 kcal 159 09g 469 4649 35g 0.11g
Hub Lounge Continental - Sugar (per sachet)
DEMERARA BROWN SUGAR (per sachet) - (13 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
43 kJ /10 keal 0.0g 0.0g 25g 259 00g 0.00g
SWEET AND LOW (per sachet) - (I3 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
8 kJ / 2 kcal 0.0g 00g 059 00g 00g 0.00g
WHITE SUGAR (per sachet) - (3 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
43 kJ /10 keal 0.0g 0.0g 25g 25g 00g 0.00g

Hub Lounge Hot Breakfast Selected Sites Only (per item)
Add HP sauce 30ml - (3 ()

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Barley, Rye)

May Contain: No major allergens

Per Portion:

Energy

Fat

Saturates

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Protein

Salt

150 kJ / 35 keal

0.0g

0.0g

85¢g

699

03g

0.369
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Add Tomato Ketchup 30mI - (D @)

Contains: Celery

May Contain: No major allergens

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
131 kJ / 31 kcal 0.0g 0.0g 709 6.8¢g 049 0549
BACK BACON (per piece)
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
206 kJ /49 kcal 30g 129 0.1g 0.1g 549 0.78g
BAKED BEANS (per spoon) - (D )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
313 kJ / 74 kcal 0.2g 00g 199 48¢g 449 0.60 g
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE (per piece)
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Sulphite May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
603 kJ / 145 kcal 1099 419 439 079 749 0.59¢g
EGG SCRAMBLED (per spoon) - 0
Contains: Egg, Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1171 kJ / 280 kcal 2579 13.8¢g 139 139 11.0g 0.30g
HASH BROWN (per piece) - (3 )
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
419 kJ / 100 kcal 5349 22g 1289 0.3g 109 0.25¢g
VEGAN SAUSAGE (per piece) - (13 )
Contains: Soya May Contain: Celery, Mustard, Sulphite
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
367 kJ / 88 kcal 569 049 3.2g 069 509 0.64g
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Hub Small - Light Bites

TORTILLA CHIPS & DIP - @o

Contains: No major allergens

May Contain: Soya

by Premier Inn

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1243 kJ / 296 kcal 1219 139 4129 21¢g 449 1.02¢
Hub Small - Mains
CHICKEN MAKHANI CURRY WITH RICE
Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
2152 kJ / 512 kcal 1789 6.0g 55.8¢g 85¢g 30.3¢g 239g
MARGHERITA PizzA - )
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk May Contain: Mustard, Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
3666 kJ / 871 kcal 26.6 g 1269 118.8 g 549 36.0g 4689
PEPPERONI PI1ZZA
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk May Contain: Mustard, Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
4205 kJ / 1001 keal 3869 16.2 g 119.0g 569 415¢g 5.88¢g
TOMATO & CHILLI LINGUINE - (T3 )
Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat) May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1438 kJ / 342 kcal 10449 109 498¢g 8.0¢g 1019 1.66 g
ToRTILLA cHIPS & DIP - (D @)
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1243 kJ / 296 kcal 1219 139 4129 21g 449 1.02¢
Hub Large - Mains
CHICKEN MAKHANI CURRY WITH RICE
Contains: Milk May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
2152 kJ / 512 kcal 1789 6.0g 55.8¢9 85¢g 30.3g 2399
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MAC & CHEESE 0

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Mustard May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
2510 kJ / 599 kcal 285¢g 1699 60.1g 7149 2439 1.78g

MARGHERITA PIZZA - o

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk May Contain: Mustard, Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
3666 kJ / 871 kcal 26.69 1264 118.8 g 549 36.0g 46849

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk May Contain: Mustard, Soya
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
4205 kJ / 1001 keal 3869 16.2 g 119.0g 569 4159 5.88g

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

Contains: Celery, Sulphite May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
3208 kJ / 762 kcal 26449 95¢g 98.3g 199 29.4 ¢ 335¢g

TOMATO & CHILLI LINGUINE - @ 0

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat) May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1438 kJ / 342 kcal 1049 109 49.8¢g 8.0g 10.1g 1669
FRUIT sALAD - (D @)
Contains: No major allergens May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
417 kJ / 99 kceal 0.2g 0.0g 21449 2149 129 0.00 g

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM - o

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk, Soya May Contain: Other Cereals containing (Barley, Oats), Sulphite,
Tree Nuts (Almond, Hazelnut, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:

1942 kJ / 463 kcal 1889 101 g 65.9g 456¢ 6.4g 0.56 g

VANILLA DAIRY ICE CREAM - o

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Egg, Milk, Soya May Contain: No major allergens
Energy Fat Saturates Carbohydrates Sugars Protein Salt
Per Portion:
1140 kJ / 272 kcal 1149 799 3539 2569 659 0.20g
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Drinks Menu
Allergy



by PremierInn

Allergy Information Guide Information:

Hello, welcome to our allergy information guide which is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our
menus do not include all ingredients, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy. Our allergen
information guide declares allergens intentionally added only; we cannot say that any dish on our menus is ""free-from' any allergen, but
only that it does not contain that allergen as an ingredient. Our allergen information sheet does not include any “may contains” information
where provided by our suppliers. Our kitchens also handle numerous ingredients and allergens and whilst we have strict controls in place to
reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately, it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. There is also
significant risk of cross contamination from our fryers.

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivity to any ingredient even if you have dined with us before as ingredients
may be substituted or changed at short notice.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt
and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites
(over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia (Queensland nut) , Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut) and
products thereof.

Items that are added as a choice, upgrade or addition must be checked and the allergen information considered in addition to the main meal.

Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG
allergies. Please speak to your server if you any dietary requirements.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate.
This information may change at any time so please check with us for up to date information.
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The allergen is present

Risk of cross-contamination




PREMIER INN SPRING SUMMER 2026 DRINKS ALLERGY

Product Description

APEROL SPRITZ

Cereal Containing Gluten

Allergens Present

Wheat Products

Rye Products

Barley Products

Oat Products
Soya products
Egg products
Milk products
Fish Products

Crustacean Products

Mollusc Products

Sulphite Products
Sesame Products

Celery Products

Mustard Products

Peanut Products

Lupin Products

Tree Nuts Products

Tree Nut Source (if present)

HUGO SPRITZ

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

PINA COLADA

RHUBARB & RASPBERRY GIN SOUR

TROPICAL WOO WOO

ESPRESSO MARTINI

CLASSIC MOJITO

RASPBERRY DAQUIRI

[CHERRY BLOSSOM SPRITZ

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL COGNAC

JER JOSE CUERVO GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

v

JJ LONDON DRY GIN

JJ PINK GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLERS CUT GIN

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN

HENDRICKS

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB GIN

GORDONS GIN

GORDONS PINK GIN

JJ ARTISANAL VODKA

JJ RASPBERRY VODKA

ABSOLUT® ORIGINAL

ABSOLUT® PASSIONFRUIT

SMIRNOFF RED

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI

17/03/2026 Version No.1
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PREMIER INN SPRING SUMMER 2026 DRINKS ALLERGY

Product Description

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

Cereal Containing Gluten

Allergens Present

Wheat Products

Rye Products

Barley Products

Oat Products
Soya products
Egg products
Milk products
Fish Products

Crustacean Products

Mollusc Products

Sulphite Products

Sesame Products

Celery Products

Mustard Products

Peanut Products

Lupin Products

Tree Nuts Products

Tree Nut Source (if present)

GLENFIDDICH MALT 12 YO

TALISKER

JACK DANIELS NO.7

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH IRISH WHISKEY

TULLEMORE D.E.W IRISH WHISKEY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA SUPERIOR WHITE RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MALIBU

GUINNESS

SMITHWICKS PALE ALE

CARLSBERG

HOP HOUSE 13

ROCKSHORE IRISH LAGER

ROCKSHORE APPLE CIDER

ELDERFLOWER

RASPBERRY

PASSIONFRUIT

17/03/2026 Version No.1
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PREMIER INN SPRING SUMMER 2026 DRINKS ALLERGY

Product Description

Cereal Containing Gluten

Allergens Present

Wheat Products
Rye Products
Barley Products
Oat Products

Soya products

Egg products

Milk products

Fish Products

Crustacean Products

Mollusc Products

Sulphite Products
Sesame Products

Celery Products

Mustard Products

Peanut Products

Lupin Products

Tree Nuts Products

Tree Nut Source (if present)

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO BLACK

AMERICANO WHITE (+ 95ML SEMI SKIMMED MILK)

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO

(elle]

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM

PG TIPS ENGLISH BREAKFAST (BLACK)

PG TIPS PEPPERMINT HERBAL

PG TIPS RASBERRY HERBAL

PG TIPS GREEN TEA

PG TIPS EARL GREY

PG TIPS DECAF

ALPRO SOYA DRINK

WHOLE/SEMI SKIMMED MILK

FLAVHAVANS BARISTA OAT DRINK

SWEETBIRD VANILLA SUGAR FREE SYRUP

SWEETBIRD HAZELNUT SUGAR FREE SYRUP

SWEETBIRD SALTED CARAMEL SUGAR FREE SYRUP

IRISH COFFEE

[BAILEYS LATTE

17/03/2026 Version No.1
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PREMIER INN SPRING SUMMER 2026 DRINKS ALLERGY

Product Description

THE NED, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cereal Containing Gluten

Allergens Present

Wheat Products
Rye Products
Barley Products
Oat Products

Soya products

Egg products

Milk products

Fish Products

Crustacean Products

Mollusc Products

Sulphite Products
Sesame Products

Celery Products

Mustard Products

Peanut Products

Lupin Products

Tree Nuts Products

Tree Nut Source (if present)

JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO

JAM SHED CHARDONNAY

CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOS ANDES DE PAZ

PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE DI MARIO

CHARDONNAY, TALINGA PARK

SAUVIGNON BLANC, HUDSON LANE

DIAMARINE, PROVENCE ROSE

VINO POMONA ROSATO

JER JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINF

MUD HOUSE, SAUVIGNON ROSE

PIERRE CHAINIER, ROSE D'ANJOU

CAMPO VIEJO, RIOJA

JAM SHED SHIRAZ

STEAKMAKER MALBEC

VISTAMAR MATINAL MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOS ANDES DE PAZ

MERLOT, KOLINAS

SHIRAZ, TALINGA PARK

MALBEC, PABLO Y

PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, BARON DE VILLEBOERG

SETTE BELLO PROSECCO DOC

VINA POMONA PROSECCO FOR ONE

CA'NOMBOLI FRIZZANTE

BAROCCO PROSECCO FOR ONE

BAROCCO PROSECCO FOR ONE

17/03/2026 Version No.1
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PREMIER INN SS26 ADDITIONAL DRAUGHT BEERS DRINKS MENU 16/03/26 Allergy

Product Description

Cereals Containing Gluten

Allergens Present

Wheat Products
Rye Products
Barley Products
Oat Products

Soya products

Egg products

Milk products

Fish Products

Crustacean Products

Mollusc Products

Sulphite Products

Sesame Products

Celery Products

Mustard Products

Peanut Products

Lupin Products

Tree Nuts Products

Tree Nut Source (if present)

CARLING

COORS LIGHT DRAUGHT

CRUZCAMPO DRAUGHT

MADRI EXCEPCIONAL

BIRRA MORETTI

GUINNESS

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL

INCH'S CIDER

SHARPS ATLANTIC PALE ALE

HEINEKEN

TENNENTS LAGER

BELHAVEN BEST

16/03/26 Version No 1
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